DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NATIONWIDE PLANT GLAZING LIMITED

NATIONWIDE PLANT GLAZING LIMITED

NATIONWIDE RAPID REPAIR LIMITED

NATIONWIDE RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL LIMITED

NATIONWIDE SERVICE CARE LIMITED

NATIONWIDE SERVICE CARE LIMITED

NATIONWIDE SPECIAL PROJECTS LIMITED

NATIONWIDE SPLICING & ROPE
SERVICES LIMITED

NATIONWIDE TELEPHONE ASSISTANCE
LIMITED

NATIONWIDE TYRES LTD

NATIONWIDE UTILITIES LIMITED

NATIONWIDE WEIGHBRIDGE
CALIBRATIONS LIMITED

NATIONWIDE WEIGHBRIDGE
CALIBRATIONS LIMITED

NATIVE LIMITED

NATIVE BRITAIN LIMITED

NATIVE BRITAIN LIMITED

NATIVE COLLECTIVE LTD

NATIVE HUMAN LTD

NATIVE MEDIA LIMITED

NATIVE RESTAURANTS LIMITED

NATIVE RESTAURANTS LIMITED

NAT.L.POWELL LIMITED

NATMAIN LIMITED

NAT MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

NA TRADER LIMITED

NA TRADER LIMITED

NATRELLE LIMITED

NATTERJACK RUNNING LIMITED

NATTERJACK SOUTH LIMITED

NATTERJACK SOUTH LIMITED

NATUR CYMRU LTD.

NATURA BISSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NATURA BISSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NATURA BISSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NATURA FRESH PRODUCE LIMITED

NATURA GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED

NATURAL AGRICULTURE LTD

NATURAL BAIT SOLUTIONS LTD

NATURAL BLOSSOM COSMETICS UK CO.,
LIMITED

NATURAL BLOSSOM COSMETICS UK CO.,
LIMITED

NATURAL BLOSSOM COSMETICS UK CO.,
LIMITED

NATURAL BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

NATURAL CEMENT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

NATURAL CHILD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NATURAL CHOICE HEALTH LIMITED

THE NATURAL DEATH CENTRE

NATURAL DIAMOND CORPORATION UK LTD

02464964
02464964
08975698
06914557

03005519
03005519
04115913
02677697

04315226

10733872
04125277
11141175

11141175

06601572
11138796
11138796
09826697
04393913
06464177
07448992
07448992
10117086
02378169
08832977
11134676
11134676
04603866
07449410
11133125
11133125
05636217
08235481
08235481
08235481
09610191
07116582
09931488
10083185
10545710

10545710
10545710
09368164
03194800
09566258
05466847

04369162
07923465

(E1)
(P1)
(B1)
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03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018

NATIONWIDE OAK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NATIONWIDE PAPER TRADERS LIMITED

NATURAL DOCTOR ONLINE LIMITED

NATURAL ENHANCEMENT (UK) LTD.

NATURAL EPIGENETICS LIMITED

NATURAL EYES LIMITED

NATURAL FLOORING SOLUTIONS LTD

NATURAL FLOWERS LIMITED

NATURAL FOOD MARKET LTD/ERATEKS UK
LTD

NATURAL GAS SERVICES
LIMITED

NATURAL HEALTH AND WELLBEING LTD

NATURAL HEALTH FOODS LIMITED

NATURAL HIGH SAFARIS LIMITED

NATURALLY ANIMALS SOUTH LIMITED

NATURALLY BIRMINGHAM LIMITED

NATURALLY BIRMINGHAM LIMITED

NATURALLY OUTDOORS LTD

NATURALLY PET SUPPLIES LTD

NATURALLY PET SUPPLIES LTD

NATURALLY PET SUPPLIES LTD

NATURALLY PET SUPPLIES LTD

NATURALLY POWERFUL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NATURAL MARKETING NOW LTD

NATURAL MOOJ TRADING LIMITED

NATURAL NAILS SCN LTD

NATURAL NAILS SCN LTD

(TRAINING)

NATURAL PERSPECTIVE LIMITED
THE NATURAL SPACE COMPANY (KENT) LTD
THE NATURAL SPACE COMPANY (KENT) LTD

NATURAL STUFF LIMITED

NATURAL WINE BARS LIMITED
NATURAL WORLD LIMITED

NATURAL WORLD LIMITED

NATURE IN ART LTD.

NATURE IN ART TRUST
NATURENSBALM LIMITED

NATURE’S ASSISTANCE LIMITED
NATURE'S EMBRACE LIMITED
NATURES ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD
NATURE'S TONICS LIMITED

NATURE TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) P.L.C.
NATURE TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION LIMITED
NATURE TERMS LABORATORY LIMITED
NATURE WORKS LIMITED

NATURE WORKS LIMITED

NATURITE LTD

NATUZZI SERVICES LIMITED
NATUZZI SERVICES LIMITED
NATUZZI SERVICES LIMITED
NATUZZI SERVICES LIMITED
NATUZZI SERVICES LIMITED

NATVIZ LTD

NATZ MANAGEMENT LTD

NATZ MANAGEMENT LTD

07477848
02276026
09875910
05282422
08359278
06504258
08868836
07605684
11041623

03775735

06893729
10545210
04350025
07893014
11140324
11140324
09913563
10917242
10917242
10917242
10917242
06690579
07891088
06044756
11131061
11131061
03215589
09012872
09012872
09368893
07446937
09374080
09374080
01237195
02530202
08824331
07925471
10545574
08315107
10557606
11116249
11125296
09925982
01785595
01785595
10586354
05641507
05641507
05641507
05641507
05641507
07887557
11136027
11136027

(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(P1)
(D1)
(B2)

(P1)

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018



